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Climb to 4000 direct JUKUL and 

MISSED APPROACH: 

(VGSI Angle 4.00/TCH 42).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

BAARN on V12 westbound.

JUPAS on V499 northbound, and arrivals at 

on airway radials 114 CW 131, arrivals at 

Procedure NA for arrivals at RAV VORTAC

717 (800-2)

1240-2   

Circling Rwy 1 NA at night.

When local altimeter setting not received, use Reading altimeter setting. 
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